Apple Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS
Features
Breakthrough print quality
• Offers true 600-dpi resolution for sharp text
and graphics
• Provides superior color print quality, as well
as high-quality black-and-white printing
• Includes Color PhotoGrade technology

current information about product specifica-
tions and configurations.
Ordering Information
Apple Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS
Order No. B2392LL/A
• Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS
• Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS Setup Kit
(contains cyan, magenta, yellow, and
black toner cartridges, photoconductor
replacement kit, fuser oil, user’s guide,
and limited warranty)
Options and accessories
Color LaserWriter Cyan Toner Cartridge
Order No. M3757G/A
Color LaserWriter Magenta Toner Cartridge
Order No. M3760G/A
Color LaserWriter Yellow Toner Cartridge
Order No. M3758G/A
Color LaserWriter Black Toner Cartridge
Order No. M3756G/A
Color LaserWriter Photoconductor
Replacement Kit
Order No. M3761G/A
Color LaserWriter Fuser Oil
Order No. M3755G/A
Color LaserWriter Transparencies Letter
Order No. M3876G/A
Color LaserWriter Transparencies A4
Order No. M3877G/A